
Markets
Philadelphia
Vegetables

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednesday, February 14, 1990

artichokes no sales
reported.

STEADY CA cm 1-1/2 doz 17.00 2-2-1/2
doz 17.00-18.00 mos 18.00FL 2-1/2 doz
12.00-13.00.

CHINESE CABBAGE LOWER FL cel-
ery cit 12.00Nappa 10.00CA 50-lb Nappt
cm 10.00.

CORN NO SUPPLIES,

ASPARAGUS CA 30-lb cit exlge 50.00
some higher Ige 52.00-54.00 mos 52.00
15-lbcit Ige 26.00-27.00 12-lb cm bchd
12sexlge 21.00 MEXICO 30-lb ert Ige &

std ord cond 12.00-15.00 15-lb cit exlge,
Ige & std 26.00.

CUCUMBERS MEXICO LOWER,
HONDURAS STEADY 1-1/9 bucits &

ctns waxed medium unless otherwise
stated MEXICO 14.00- 16.00mos 14.00
fair qual 10.00-12.00ord qual 8.50 HON-
DURAS oid qual 8.00-10.00.

BEANS SUPPLIES LIGHT MEXICO
30-Ib cit Kentucky Wonder type few
30.00-32.00.

DAIKON NO SALES REPORTED.
EGGPLANT MEXICO 1-1/9 buctn

wipd 18s & 24s 20.00.

BEETS FL LOWER. MEXICO
STEADY FL crt bchd 12« 8.00-10.00
buctn topped 14.00MEXICO ctn bchd 12s
10.00.

ENDIVE STEADY FL 1-1/9 bucit
6.00-7.00.

ESCAROLE STEADY FL 1-1/9 bucrt
6.00-7.00.

BROCCOLI CA HIGHER. OTHERS
ABOUT STEADY CA cut bchd 14s
9.50- mot 10.00 AZ ctn bchd 14s
9.50- 18t 11.00 MEXICO ctn bchd
18s 9.50-10.50.

GARLIC per lb CA 30-lb cm super jbo
1.40 jbo 1.20 ARGENTINA 22-lb cm #7
1.55 #6 1.40 #5 1.20-1.25CHILE 22-lb crt
collotal 1.36 super jbo 1.23 jbo 1.14 med
.91.

BRUSSEL SPROUTS CA 25-lb ctn
15.00.

GREENS ABOUT STEADY crt & cm
approximately 1-1 H bo bchd unless other-
wise stated GA Col- lards, Mustard, Turnip
Tops A Kale 6.50-7.00 fair cond 5.00-6.00
Rape 6.50fair condS.OO-6.00 NC Collards
7.00 fair cond 5.00 Mustard, Turnip Tops
ARape 7.00 Kale 6.50-7.00 mos 7.00 AZ
20-lb cm Broccoli Rabe 16.00-17.00 CA
cm 24s Swiss Chard incl Red 14.00-15.00
MEXICO 20-lb cm Broccoli Rabe 15.00
one label 18.00-19.00.

CABBAGE ABOUT STEADY 1-3/4
buctn A cit med green unless otherwise
stated FL 15.00some incl fair cond 12.00
sml fair cond 8.00 Savoy type 16.00Red
16.00TX 18-20 s fair cond 12.00 GA fair

cond sml 8,00 NY 50-lb sks 7.00 Red
10.00-11.00.

CARROTS ABOUT STEADY 48-1 lb
film bags in film sacks CA med-lge
9.50-10.50 mos 10.00 FL med- Ige
8.00- CANADA med fair cond 8.00
50-lb sacks loose jumbo CA 7.00- 8.00FL
7.00- CANADA fair cond 7.50 cm
bchd 24s CA 10.00.

LEEKS ABOUT STEADY FL crt bchd
12s 10.00 CA cm bchd 12s 11.50 MEX-
ICO cm bchd 12s 10.00-11.00.

LETTUCE ICEBERG ABOUT
STEADY cm 24s unless otherwise stated
AZ 8.00-9.00 fair cond 7.50 film wipd
8.00- CA inclfair cond 7.50-8.00film
wipd 8.50-9.00 ROMAINB ABOUT
STEADY CA 24s ctn 8.00-9.50 crt
11.50-12.00 AZ 24s cm 9.00 fair cond
6.00- FL ctn 24t ord-fair cond

CAULIFLOWERSLIGHTLY LOWER
CA cm film wipd 12s 12.00-14.00 mos
13.00 few 15.00 AZ cm film wipd 12s
12.00-13.00.

CELERY CA SLIGHTLY LOWER, FL

ARCTIC
INVESTMENT

CONTRACTORS
Rod Lion, PA

PH: 717-757-2335

HALLSTROM
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

DuBolt, PA
PH: 814-371-4334

CUFFORD E.
BOLLINGER
ASSOCIATES

Dtnvtf, PA

GEORGE W. HOY
& SON, INC.
LockHavm, PA

PH: 717-748-7375
PH: 215-2674048

DOUTT & SNYDER
CONTRACTORS
Rowing Spring*, PA

PH: 114-224-4303

KNOXVILLE
CONSTRUCTION

Knoxville, PA
PH: 114-326-4118

FISHER
CONSTRUCTION

WaHsvNls, PA
PH: 717-292-3892

J.M. LEASING CO.
Clarion, PA

PH: 814-226-4153

W.R. MOODY,
CONTRACTOR
Wool Newton, PA
PH: 4124724804

FOUR COUNTIES
CONTRACTOR, INC.

Coatwrt, PA
PH: 814472-5751

! Name

NAZARETH
BUILDING

SYSTEMS, INC.
Nazwath, PA

PH; 215437-7700

GEESAMAN-ROCK
CONSTRUCTION INC.

Roinstvllls, PA
PH: 717-782-1118

3.00-6.00 BIG BOSTON CA ctn 24s 7.50
8188 NO SALES REPORTED LEAF AZ
cm 24s incl Red 8.00 fair cond 5.00-6.00
CA ctn 24s incl Red 7.50-B.SO some 9.50
FL cm 24s incl Red 5.00-6.00.

MUSHROOMS STEADY PA 4-qt bkt
med-lge 5-5.50 sml-med 4-4.50 10-lb cm
med 9-9.75 Ige 11.00- 11.50 packages
10-12oz 9.25-9.75 3-lbcm Shiitake 20.00

fair qual 14.00- 15.00.
OKRA TOO FEW SALES TO QUOTE.
ONIONS-GREEN LOWER TX cm

bchd 24smed-lge bulb 10.00-12.00MEX-
ICO cm bchd 48s 4.50-6.50mos S.OO-6.00
few 7.00.

PARSLEY ABOUT STEADY bchd 5
doz Curly unless otherwise stated FL crt
8.00-10.00 mos 8.00Plain 10.00-12.00TX
cm ind Plain 10.00 CA cm 8.50-9.00
MEXICO cm 301 incl Plain 5.00.

PEAS-CREEN MEXICO bucrt fair qual
14.00-15.00.

PEAS-SUGAR ABOUT STEADY
10-lhcm per lb GUATEMALA 1.30 occ
1.20 MEXICO lug .90-1.00 fair cond
.70-.80 Snap type .90-1.00.

PEPPERS ABOUT STEADY 1-1/9
bucrts & ctns Calif Wonder type Green
unless otherwise stated FL exlge
26.00- occ 30.00some loas 25.00Ige
26.00 MEXICO exlge 29.00 Ige
25.00- sml 23.00-24.00.

RADISHES ABOUT STEADY FL cm
Red 30-6 oz film bags 2.50-3.50 mos
3-3.5014-1 lb filmbags 3.75 MEXICO cm
Red bchd 24s 7-7.50.

RHUBARB WA 15-lbctn vi« air ExFcy
16.00.

RUTABAGAS STEADY CANADA
50-lb ctns CD#l waxed med 7.00.

SPINACH LOWER TXSavoy type ctn
8.00 FL 1-1/4 boot Savoy type incl fair
cond 6.00-8.00 CA ctn 24i Flat type
10.50-11.00 MEXICO ctn 24s Flat type
12.00.

SQUASH LOWER FL 1/2 buctn Zuc-
chini iml-med 10.00 med 8.00 MEXICO
26-28 lb lug Zucchini sml-med
12.00- fair cond loas 8.00 med
10.00- fair cond loas 8.00 Yellow
Straightneck med 10.00.

SWEET POTATOES ABOUT
STEADY NC 40-lb cm Jewel type US«I
cured 14.00-14.50fair appear loas 13.00.

TOMATOES ABOUT STEADY 25-lb
ctn Pink to Light Red US Combination
grade or better unless otherwise stated
MEXICO 6x6s fair cond 35.00-40.00 2-lyr
flats 4xSs 38.00-42.00 fair cond
20.00- 3-lyr flats 6x7s fair qual
28.00- REPACKED LOCALLY FL

WINTER
SALES

PROGRAM

LESTER.
For More Information, Contact Your

Local LESTER Builder.

fBUTLERMFOCa ' lf""'
!Attn. P.E. Hess■ P 0. Box 337, Oxford, fA 19363
| □ Plomo send Into, on LESTER Buildings
I □ I’m interested in e LESTER Dealership

| Address

■ County

| City _

State

] Phone (area code)

Uncifttr .Firming, Sunday, Fibnwry 17, tnfrAtf
& MEXICO sx6s 46.006x6s 44.00 PLUM
TYPE MEXICO 25-lb lug 28.00 CHER-
RY TYPE flat 12-1 pt trays MEXICO
Green 20.00 one label 22.00.

TURNIPS PA topped 2S-lb film bags
med 7.00.

VEGTABLE-OTHER NO SALES
■REPOTED.

Philly
Fruit Market
Philadelphia, Pa.

Wednesday, February 14, 1990

WATERCRESS FL cm bchd 245'9.50.

Philly Potato
& Onion

GRAPEFRUIT STEADY FL 4/5 buctn
Seedless Red 23-27$ 10.00 32-40$ 10.50
White 23-27 s 8.00 32s 8.00 fair qual 3.00
36-40 s 8.00 48-56$ fair qual 5.00 Indian
River Red 23$ 11.50-12.00 27$
11.00-12.00m0s 11.5036-40$ 11.00-12.00
mos 11.00-11.50 48$ 11.00-12.00 mos
11.50 fair qual 23-40$ 8.00-9.00 White

27-48$ 11.00 Star Ruby 23-36$ 14.50 48$
13.50 8-5 lb mesh sacks Indian River Red
40 $z 11.00.

ONIONS-DRY YELLOW HIGHER,
OTHERS ABOUT STEADY 50-lb sacks
US#l or generally good quality and con-
dition Yellow unless otherwise stated
ID-OR Spanish Hybrid type jbo
11.00-12.00 ord cond 700 25-lb mesh
sacks Red Jbo 10.50-11.00 med 650 CO
jbo 11.00-12.00 WA Spanish Hybrid
type Jumbofair cond 950-10.00 heavy to
minimum size 950-10.00 NY Globe type
med 600-80025-lb mesh sacks Red med-
lgefair cond 400-500MI Globe type med
700 MEXICO new crop White Jbo 35.00.

LEMONS STEADY CA ctn 95-115$
18.50- 140$ 18.50-19.00 165$ 19.00

fair qual 95-115$ 16.50-17.00 165$
18.50- 200$ 15.50 AZ cm 115$ fair
qual 17.00 140$ 19.00fair qual 17.00 165$
fair qual 18.00 235$ 14.00.

LIMES ABOUT STEADY 10-lb cm
Persian Seedless MEXICO 48$
12.00-13.0054-63$ 11.00-12.00m0s 12.00

some 13.00.
MISC CITRUS NO SALES

REPORTED.
ORANGES STEADY CA cm Navel

36-40$ 15.50 48$ 15.50-16.00 56$
15.0015.50 72$ 13.5014.00 mos 14.00

88$ 12.0012.50 one lot 11.00 113$
10.5011.50 some 12.00 138$ 10.50 fair
qual 56$ 9.5010.00 72$ 9.0011.00 few
8.50 88-113$ 9.5010.00 mos 10.00 138$
9.5010.00 tome 8.50FL4/5 buctn Pineap-
ple 64$ 12.50 80s 11.5012.00tome 10.50
few 12.50 100$ 11.5012.50 fair cond
11.00125$ 11.0011.50fair cond 10.008-5
lb meth tacks 80$ $z 14.00.

TANGELOS STEADY FL 4/5 buctn
Orlando 100$ 15.5016.00CA cm Minneo-
la 66$ 16.50 90$ 12.00 13.00 120$
10.5012.50135$ 10.0011.50fair qual66$
13.50 90$ 10.50 120$ 9.50 135$ 8.50.

TANGERINES STEADY FL 4/5 buctn
Honey type 80$ 26.0027.00 mot 26.00
100$ 26.0027.00 mot 26.00 fair appear
23.0024.00 120$ 26.0027.00fair appear
22.00 150$ 21.0023.00 180$ 20.00.

TEMPLES FL 4/5 buctn 64-100$ 16.00
125$ 14.00 4/5 burnt 100$ 18.50 125$
16.50.

POTATOES ABOUT STEADY SO-lb
sacks US#l size A washed or brushed
unless otherwise stated ROUND
WHITES ME 675-750 mos 7-725 Ige
7.25-8.00 PA fair qual 6.00 NYLI large
850CANADA CD#l PrinceEdward Isle
725-800 mos 750 Ige 8-850 mos 850
LONG WHITE CA 50-lb ctn new crop
17.00ROUND REDS MN/ND 11.00sz B
12.00NYfair appear 900-10.0050-lb ctn
CA new 0r0p'24.00 RUSSETS 50-lb ctn
count unless otherwise stated ID 70s
16.00 80s 15.50- 16.00 mos 16.00 90s
1350-14.00 100 s 1250-13.00 baled 10-5
lb film bags non sz A 12.00 WI 70s
1255-13.00one lot 10.50 80s 1150-1250

some 13.00 90s 11.00-12.00 mos 12.00
one lot 950 100 s 10.50-11.00 mos 11.00
baled 10-5lb film bap non u A 900 CO
centennial 80s 10.50-11.00Burbank 90s
ord cond 650 WA 90s 12.00 100 s 1050
CANADA CD#l NewBrunswick 70-80s.

APPLES STEADY CONTROLLED
ATMOSPHERE STORAGE cmtray pack
WA Red Delicious WAExFcy 56-64s
15.00 72s 14.00-15.00 80s 15.00 88s
14.00-15.00mos 15.00 one lot 12.00 100s
14.00preferred labels 72s 16.00 80-113s

NORTHEAST
BUILDING

SYSTEMS, INC.
Homwialt, PA

PH: 717-253-1812

EDWARD J. O’SHEA
Montouravlllt, PA
PH: 717-584-2202

PHIC BUILDERS
PoHatown, PA

PH: 215-323-4070

MYERS BUILDING
SYSTEMS, INC.

Ctotrtpring, MD
PH: 301-582-4200

REYNOLDS &

YELLOT CO., INC.

H.R. WEAVER
CONSTRUCTION

Annvilto, PA
PH: 7174304753

Rahttntown, MD
PH: 301-833-1804

O.A. NEWTON
& SON CO.
Brldgtvllla, DE

PH: 3024374211

J.E.N.
CONSTRUCTION

Toma Rtvar, NJ
PH: 201-240-7400

ANCHOR BUILDING
SYSTEMS

Dealt, ID
PH: 301417-7233

PRASE BUILDERS
Praaton, MD

PH: 301-822-2404

MATTSON
ENTERPRISES

Burlington, NJ
PI): 009400-1003
TRI-COUNTY

AGRI-SYSTEMS
Swadaaboro, NJ

PH: 0094074174

GOMPF
CONSTRUCTION

CO., INC.
StrMt, MD

PH: 301492-5350

TRIMARK BUILDING
CONTRACTORS,

INC.
So. Vlnaland, NJ
PH: 009425-1990


